
Valid 9/2021 to 5/2022Student Parking

Other Permit Types Valid 7/2021 to 6/2022

Zone 1 A & C
Zone 1
Zone 1 South
Zone 1 South Premium
Zone 2 North & South
Zone 3 North & South
Properties
Alumni & Advancement Center
LLE/COI
Lot 41      UFSB
Brooks Landing
Lot 37      Trustee Lot Premium
Lot 37      Trustee Lot
Lot 35      Library Lot

Alternate Permit
Motorcycle
Business Permit
Reserved Space
Red Permit
Departmental Reserved Space

Retiree - Post – Zone 3
Retiree - Post – Other Lots

FULL TIME
FACULTY & STAFF

PART TIME
FACULTY & STAFF

24 hours or less

$301
$301
$301
$301

$500
$500
$500
$500

Annual Rate

Annual Rate Annual Rate

2021-2022 River Campus Parking Permit Rates 

Faculty & Staff Parking

$35
$35

$576
$1785
$1549
$1549

Annual Rate

Valid 7/2021 to 6/2022



$1233
$704
$704
$965
$492
$301
$492
$508
$508
$508
$492
$857
$601
$857

$181
$295
$305
$305
$305
$295

N/A
$361
$514



$740
$422
$422

N/A
$295

Visit My Parking Online at www.rochester.edu/parking to register your vehicle and purchase a parking permit.

Department of Transportation and Parking Management

Zone 1 A & C
Zone 1
Zone 1 South
Zone 2 North & South
Zone 3 North & South
Alumni & Advancement Center
LLE/COI
Lot 41      UFSB
Brooks Landing
Lot 37      Trustee Lot
Lot 35      Library Lot                                                                                          

4 People
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

3 People
$308
$176
$214
$123

$75
$127
$127
$127
$123
$150
$214

2 People
$617
$352
$429
$246
$151
$254
$254
$254
$246
$301
$429

Carpool
Annual Rate

Valid 7/2021 to 6/2022

Resident Student Lots
Wilson North
Valentine
Riverview
Brooks Crossing

Commuter Student Lots                                                                                                        
Brooks Crossing Commuter
Park Lot Commuter
Valentine Lot Commuter
River Lot Commuter

$0
Varies

http://www.rochester.edu/parking

